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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
[pekano B.M.
PycuH LI
Kpextak T
barnan T.C.
Naspis O.M.
lyuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
IpuHuyk A.O.
InbkiB .M.
Lenunc 1.4.
3a40poxKHMI AM.
MwukunTumnH M.
bapan B.B.
Byraii P.B. Meno
Koninka b.b.
Koniiika B.5. Boiiko /1.0
OHucbkiB A .
Lyp €.€.
MatkoBcbkuii P.E.
Aumkis M.C. Ayukis B.M.
Cemen 4.
MaByk I.C.
Masyk B.C.
®apuHak M.E.
Aipyx B.
Kosanbuyk B./.
Magin ALl
Tpvieubkui 1.C.
BinToHiB B.b.
Masyxk C.B.
[onosko M.I.
CanpaH P A.
Mupir I.B.
OnbluaHelbkuii M. EpHect
Tpiw M.A.
Monuaros O.B.
BpwkaBcbkuin P.E.
Xoma B.B.
MaiikyT B.I.
Apny P.M.

KomaHpaHwuia 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 12

2021
XmenboBe-2

B 182 1/ 48.54511 /] 31.65604

Kny6 XXungauis

18.07.2021 05:15:53

CoHAUYHO
39

732
556.976
146

78

68

Kogp,
227017
227091
227030
221768
227032
227014
227133
227022
227073
227019
227093
227052
227072
227027
227149
227092
227088
227075
227079
227043
227039
227054
227050
227015
227166
227010
227049
227152
227154
227012
227056
227083
227179
227077
227097
227089
227098
223742
227096

Kny6
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Knpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Knpauis
Kugauis
Kugauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Kupauis
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kugauis
Knpgauis
Kunpauis
Kugauis
XKnpauis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asBneHo
47
33
33
20
27
34
43
26
40
18
31
0
8
22
12
14
36
22
0
15
23
16
16
18
8
12
18
17
12
9
0

5
0
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MpunsosBunx
20
12
9
14
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13:11:35
14:15:21
1195.00

1032.62

13:11:35
14:25:48
01:14:13

54
92

banun
489.38
488.14
478.21
496.14
468.41
471.86
436.55
44579
44345
37490
189.24
0.00
194.21
44979
265.66
447 31
348.83
178.21
0.00
0.00
350.76
176.83
81.38
0.00
92.55
0.00
264.55
171.72
0.00
177.66
0.00
184.69
0.00
94.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.17

banwu pasom

5868.90
5675.33
5625.31
552649
5446.34
5303.31
497538
4886.37
472225
4714.68
4405.92
4330.53
4264.63
3894.94
3146.54
2977.05
2672.61
2442.27
2251.10
215142
2081.08
1733.80
1573.98
1556.19
1477.90
1375.30
1344.99
1225.72
1048.69
957.41

624.83

615.58
546.93

529.69
513.67
433.82

432.59
362.39
32891



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Jlanyak |1O.
Boryw A.0.
CepaduH B
Manik B.B.
CanaaH .M.

byusak LI
CrpuranuH |.M.
BiHTOHIB P.
€aHoposuy P.M.
Knnm BL.I.

Kozap B.M.
MaiikyT B.
LLIseg B.M.
Lkymat 1.B.

227080
223636
227044
227035
227100
227007
227165
227008
227170
227024
227148
223732
223736
227099

XKnpauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Kunpauis
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Knpauis
XKupauis
Kugauis
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97.66
0.00
87.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

268.10
173.81
87.03

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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